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Anlage
Unterer Dammen 9, 77933 Lahr
T 07821 23267 info@tc-lahr.de

Hallenadresse
Unterer Dammen 7, 77933 Lahr
T 07821 23267 info@tc-lahr.de

Sportwart/in
Bensch, Oliver
T 0163/ 6168989 oliverbensch@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in
Gehle, Thomas
T +491788978985 tg@planwerk-gehle.de
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van Baelen, Filip (BEL gA)
Faidt, Simon

Dr. Frischauf, Bernd
Faif3t, Julian

Guillen Yanez, Jorge (ESP gA)
Ritter, Felix

Stolz, Michael

Wilhelm, Johannes
Biegert, Tim

Bentahar, Taha

Kopf, Kevin

Heck, Benedikt

Bensch, Oliver

Morsch, Manuel

Gehle, Thomas

Curtean, Florin

Kiefer, Kevin

Rockel, Urs

Spath, Manuel

Ruminski, Waldemar

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17753348
18803531
16854285
18803530
17452806
19206126
17159999
18999290
19358687
19076889
18892492
18998663
17282093
18892488
16853362
16651087
18893012
19157318
18999291
18850290

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,8
LK11,4
LK12,6
LK13,8
LK20,8
LK21,1
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK23,0
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,9
LK23,4
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
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